
Cape Cod Kennel Club

Sunday, November 3, 2019

Premier Standard  

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldPAD

24016 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithPAD

24015 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersPAD

24006 Kaiser, Doberman Pinscher, Mary FitzsimmonsPAD

24003 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPAD

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

24001 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonPAD

20 18Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

20050 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrPAD

20048 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingPAD

20034 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBellePAD

20021 Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopPAD

20018 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyPAD

20017 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzPAD

20012 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20009 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganPAD

20008 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPAD

20007 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

20001 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldPAD

20054 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekPADP

20053 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekPADP

20025 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsPADP

20024 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachPADP

20022 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

PADP

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersPAD

16043 Nitro, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi RodriguesPAD

16042 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPAD

16039 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterPAD

16009 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

16005 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroPAD

16001 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliPAD

16024 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherPADP

16021 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurPADP

16018 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPADP

16017 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsPADP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Rampage, Papillon, Heather CiribassiPAD

12020 Gimli, French Bulldog, Melanie BorglundPAD

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsPAD

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingPAD

12011 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonPADP

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichPAD

8005 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyPAD

8003 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdPAD

8001 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanPAD

8019 Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney HeikenPADP

8018 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropPADP

8007 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingPADP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXA

24018 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXB

24017 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldAXB

24016 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24015 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXB

24007 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

24006 Kaiser, Doberman Pinscher, Mary FitzsimmonsAXB

24004 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24003 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

20 36Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20029 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonAXA

20004 Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn ChebroAXA

20003 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXA

20002 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXA

20001 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXA

20053 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPA

20022 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AXPA

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Cape Cod Kennel Club

Sunday, November 3, 2019

20052 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

20051 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXB

20050 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXB

20048 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20021 Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20020 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20019 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20018 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXB

20017 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXB

20016 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20015 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourAXB

20014 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20013 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB

20012 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20011 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20009 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20008 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20007 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20006 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20005 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20054 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPB

20028 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXPB

20027 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20026 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20025 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20024 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20023 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Keisha, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXA

16002 Lyra, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXA

16001 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliAXA

16043 Nitro, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi RodriguesAXB

16042 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16041 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16039 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16016 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16015 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

16012 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXB

16010 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16009 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

16008 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

16007 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXB

16005 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16045 Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline GaetanoAXPB

16044 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAXPB

16026 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXPB

16025 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXPB

16024 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXPB

16023 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXPB

16022 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16021 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16020 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPB

16019 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB

16018 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16017 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAXPB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Grigri, All American, Margaret CampbellAXA

12003 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneAXA

12002 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsAXA

12019 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12010 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8016 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXB

8005 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXB

8004 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Siobhan CollinsAXB

8003 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8002 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXB

8001 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXB

8019 Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney HeikenAXPB

8018 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPB

8007 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrAXPB

4002 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniAXPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Page 2 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Cape Cod Kennel Club

Sunday, November 3, 2019

Standard Open/Open P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseOA

24010 Lucca, Belgian Tervuren, Christine YelleOA

24009 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourOA

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20038 Bell, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliOA

20035 Pants, Australian Shepherd, Samantha KingOA

20034 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelleOA

20033 Grace, All American, Debra LoomisOA

20031 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOA

20030 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerOA

20055 Ruby, German Shepherd Dog, K Alexa MavromatisOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert MechanOA

16030 Nellie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon EtreOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Gimli, French Bulldog, Melanie BorglundOA

12016 Spud, Border Terrier, Janet DexterOA

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOA

8010 Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Willy, Old English Sheepdog, Rick SmythNAA

24021 Brody, All American, Susan NascimentoNAA

24020 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickNAA

24012 Zephyr, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Don MelchiorNAA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergNAA

20056 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerNAB

20045 Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam KingNAB

20044 Weasley, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerNAB

20058 Orla, Golden Retriever, Mike KaneNAP

20057 Demon, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersNAB

16031 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerNAB

16035 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraNAP

16034 Ember, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNAP

16033 Tipody, Whippet, Patty EwingNAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Toja, All American, Linda ShelburneNAA

12023 Rampage, Papillon, Heather CiribassiNAB

12022 Scout, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen LumnahNAB

12014 Loki, American Eskimo Dog, Sharon PasqualeNAB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Trixie, Shih Tzu, Margaret CampbellNAB

8013 Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleNAB

8011 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXJA

24018 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXJB

24017 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldAXJB

24016 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24015 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJB

24007 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24006 Kaiser, Doberman Pinscher, Mary FitzsimmonsAXJB

24004 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24003 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 36Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXJA

20029 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonAXJA

20015 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourAXJA

20004 Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn ChebroAXJA

20003 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXJA

20002 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJA

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Cape Cod Kennel Club

Sunday, November 3, 2019

20022 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AJPA

20052 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20050 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXJB

20048 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20021 Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20020 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20019 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20018 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20017 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20016 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20014 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20013 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20012 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20011 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20009 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20008 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20007 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20006 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20005 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20001 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXJB

20054 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20053 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20049 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20028 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAJPB

20027 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20026 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20025 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20024 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20023 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Lyra, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJA

16001 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliAXJA

16044 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAJPA

16055 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersAXJB

16043 Nitro, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi RodriguesAXJB

16042 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16041 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16040 Keisha, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16039 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16016 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16015 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

16012 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJB

16010 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16009 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

16008 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

16007 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXJB

16005 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16045 Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline GaetanoAJPB

16036 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16026 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAJPB

16025 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAJPB

16024 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAJPB

16023 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAJPB

16022 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16021 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16020 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPB

16019 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

16018 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16017 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAJPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12010 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneAXJB

12002 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsAXJB

12011 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8016 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXJB

8005 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJB

8004 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Siobhan CollinsAXJB

8003 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8002 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8001 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJB

8019 Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney HeikenAJPB

8018 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

8007 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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4004 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrAJPB

4002 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniAJPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseOAJ

24009 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20034 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelleOAJ

20031 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOAJ

20030 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerOAJ

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert MechanOAJ

16046 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary ReavisOJP

16030 Nellie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon EtreOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Gimli, French Bulldog, Melanie BorglundOAJ

12018 Grigri, All American, Margaret CampbellOAJ

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Trixie, Shih Tzu, Margaret CampbellOAJ

8015 Echo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan UsherOAJ

8010 Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Willy, Old English Sheepdog, Rick SmythNAJA

24021 Brody, All American, Susan NascimentoNAJA

24020 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickNAJA

24012 Zephyr, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Don MelchiorNAJA

24010 Lucca, Belgian Tervuren, Christine YelleNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergNAJA

20056 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerNAJB

20046 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAJB

20045 Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam KingNAJB

20044 Weasley, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerNAJB

20038 Bell, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliNAJB

20036 Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtNAJB

20035 Pants, Australian Shepherd, Samantha KingNAJB

20058 Orla, Golden Retriever, Mike KaneNAJP

20057 Demon, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersNAJB

16031 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerNAJB

16035 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraNAJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Toja, All American, Linda ShelburneNAJA

12022 Scout, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen LumnahNAJB

12016 Spud, Border Terrier, Janet DexterNAJB

12014 Loki, American Eskimo Dog, Sharon PasqualeNAJB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleNAJB

8012 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeNAJB

8011 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


